SMARTone & SMARTprobe
The SMARTone & SMARTprobe is a revolutionary network installation and
trouble shooting tool, it goes entirely above and beyond the traditional
methods to trace and identify cables. In the past, when using tone and
probe tool you had to listen quite closely to identify the tone signals; it was
easy to confuse the signal with surrounding noise making it difficult to be
certain of  the results.
The SMARTone & SMARTprobe uses advanced digital signal technology to

• Dimensions: 205 x 35 x 33.5mm
• Weight : 100g
  Order Information
  256711A Tone Generator
  256712A  Probe
  256712F Probe with filter
  256713A Tone Generator & Probe Kit
  256713F Tone Generator & Probe Kit (w/filter)
  256711D SMARTone Digital Tone Detector
  256712D SMARTprobe Digital tone receiver
  256713D SMARTone & SMARTprobe kit
  256003PK LANsmart Pro with 256712D256712D Digital Probe Kit